



SCALE 0.350

REV.	DESCRIPTION	DATE	ENG	ECO #	APPR

47	4	STANDOFF_M4_16_M-F_SS	91200662	STANDOFF, M4-0.7 X 16 HEX, W/F SS
46	2	FS239	.	STANDOFF, M4 THD, F/F, 5TLG, DELRIN
45	4	SCREWM8AC20	91000820	SCREW, M8 SOCKET CAP 20 BZ SEMS
44	2	SCREWM6AF70SBZ	91400670	SCREW, M6 SOCKET CSNK FLAT 70 BZ NYTEMP
43	4	SCREWM6AF16SBZ	91400616	SCREW, M6 SOCKET CSNK FLAT 16 BZ NYTEMP
42	4	SCREWM5AC30BZ	91000530	SCREW, M5 SOCKET CAP 30 BZ SEMS
41	10	SCREWM4AC10BZ	91000410	SCREW, M4 SOCKET CAP 10 BZ SEMS
40	8	SCREWM4AC8SS	91100408	SCREW, M4 SOCKET CAP 08 SS SEMS
39	2	SCREWM4AC06BZ	91000406	SCREW, M4 SOCKET 06 BZ
38	6	SCREWM3AC10BZ	91000310	SCREW, M3 SOCKET CAP 10 BZ SEMS
37	1	FS106	90701306	RETAINER, PAN DAMPENER, X-SPOT
36	2	RING_5MM_EXS	90701299	RETAINER RING, EXTERNAL, GROOVELESS 5mm
35	1	FSA023	-	POWER SUPPLY, ASSY MODULE TOP BOX X-SPOT
34	1	FS108	85000223	PLATE, TENSION ARM TOP BOX
33	1	FS702	98050001	PCB, ASSY, LAMP POWER SUPPLY, 700W, X-SPOT
32	2	NUT2506GROMMET_SO_NY	90703086	NUT, NYLON GROMMET .245/.255
31	3	NUTM5KEP	91201205	NUT, M5 KEP
30	8	NUTM4KEP	91201204	NUT, M4 KEPS
29	1	MRI10	99270042	MOTOR, 3 PHASE, KT60LMI-001, PAN / TILT ME46
28	1	FS713	90601047	LINE FILTER-CONN ASSY, 10 AMP X-SPOT
27	1	FS801	99310355	LABEL, REAR PANEL, TOP BOX, X-SPOT
26	1	FS803	99310361	LABEL, DMX AND POWER X-SPOT
25	1	FSA019	-	IGNITER BOARD ASSY, TOP BOX X-SPOT
24	1	FSS15	99360026	IDLER, ASSY BELT TENSION, RIGHT X-SPOT
23	1	FSS14	99360025	IDLER, ASSY BELT TENSION, LEFT X-SPOT
22	1	FUSE_HOLDER_PNL_WMT	90412025	HOLDER, FUSE, PANEL MT, X-SPOT
21	1	FSS26	99190035	GRILL, INTAKE TOP BOX
20	1	FSS27	99190036	GRILL, EXHAUST TOP BOX
19	1	FSS03	85000215	GEAR, PULLEY, 15 TOOTH, PAN DRIVE
18	1	FSS09	99430059	GEAR, ASSY 90T PAN DRIVE TOP BOX X-SPOT
17	1	FUSE250_1250AB	90403024	FUSE, 3AB, 15 AMP, SLO BLO
16	2	FSS21	90720007	EXTRUSION, TOP BOX, MACHINED
15	1	FS700	90306065	ENCODER, OPTICAL 5V, 5MM SHAFT
14	1	FSA020	80450071	DISPLAY, ASSY BEZEL / CONTROL BUTTON X-SPOT
13	1	FSA089	80360009	DAMPENER, BRAKER ASSY-PAN- X-SPOT
12	1	FSA014	80071619	COVER, REAR, PLENUM
11	1	FSA015	80071620	COVER, FRONT, PLENUM
10	1	FS718	90409100	CORD, AC 16 GA, 125C UL, X-SPOT
9	2	FS205	90724012	BUTTON, COVER, TOP BOX
8	1	FS145	99260382	BRACKET, CONN-TERMINAL X-SPOT
7	1	FS709	80040022	BOARD, ASSY ME46 FLAG HOMING SENSOR
6	1	FS707	80030049	BOARD, ASSY CONNECTOR X-SPOT
5	1	FS719	80040024	BOARD ASSY, ME46 TEMP SENSOR
4	1	FS706	80010132	BOARD ASSY, CPU MODULE 5206E
3	1	FS704	90406118	BLOCK, TERMINAL, 2 POS
2	1	FSS05	99360024	BELT, 3mm PITCH 121 GROOVE 9mm WIDE, PAN: X-SPOT
1	1	FSA024	80130021	ASSY- SHEETMETAL-BEARING-CABLINGS, TOP BOX TURNKEY
ITEM NO.	QTY.	FILENAME	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION

BILL OF MATERIALS

PROPRIETARY NOTICE:
 THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF HIGH END SYSTEMS INC., ALSO DBA LIGHTWAVE RESEARCH AND IS GIVEN TO THE RECEIVER IN CONFIDENCE. THE RECEIVER ACCEPTS AND AGREES THAT, EXCEPT AS AUTHORIZED BY HIGH END SYSTEMS, THE RECEIVER WILL NOT PERMIT THE USE OF THE DOCUMENT OR ANY COPY THEREOF OR THE INFORMATION THEREIN, WILL NOT COPY OR PERMIT COPYING THE DOCUMENT WILL NOT DISCLOSE TO OTHERS EITHER THE DOCUMENT OR THE INFORMATION THEREIN, AND WILL UPON COMPLETION OF THE NEED TO RETAIN THE DOCUMENT, OR UPON DEMAND, RETURN THE DOCUMENT WITHOUT RETAINING ANY OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED THEREIN IN ANY FORM WHATSOEVER.

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED	RELEASE DATE:	CE:	2209 WEST BRAKER LANE AUSTIN, TEXAS 78758 (512) 832-0363 FAX (512) 832-8542 http://www.highend.com	LIGHTWAVE RESEARCH
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES:	ENG:	QA:		
0 PLACE DECIMAL = ±0.38	ME:	DRW: R. VILLARREAL		
1 PLACE DECIMAL = ±0.25	MFG:			
2 PLACE DECIMALS = ±0.13	ANGLES = ±0.5°			
FOR PAINTED PARTS REFER TO ENG. SPEC. MANUAL SOP-4.4.2	DESCRIPTION:	BOX, ASSY TOP LEVEL X-SPOT		
MIN. DRAFT	MATERIAL:	CHARTED		
MIN. RADI	FINISH:	NA		
FLATNESS	INTERPRET DIMENSIONS PER ASME Y14.5M-1994	PART NO.	DRAWING NO.	
THICKNESS	THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION	-	FSA003	REV. 2
VOLUME	DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS	SI METRIC A1	DO NOT SCALE	SCALE: 0.200
			SHEET: 1 OF 1	